Date
7/8/2016
7/1/2013
8/1/2016

3/14/2008
4/4/2017
9/26/2008
6/13/2008

10/28/2010

9/29/2010
6/18/2010
1/26/2017
8/17/2010
12/2/2009
3/16/2011
1/5/2012
4/19/2012
8/25/2012
6/17/2016

Amount Name

-$125.00 Target

-$100.00 Target
-$76.57 Target
-$72.93 Target
-$64.56 Target
-$56.45 Target
-$56.00 Target
-$55.40 Target
-$50.00 Target
-$44.26 Target
-$40.00 Target
-$38.50 Target
-$32.35 Target
-$30.00 Target
-$30.00 Target
-$25.22 Target
-$25.00 Target
-$25.00 Target

-$947.24

Purpose
wedding gift
gifts

gifts

Gifts

Supplies

Open House
Gift Cards
Supplies
wedding gift
Booth Supply
wedding gift
campaign booth
Volunteer Gift
constituent gifts
Costituent Gift
paper

gift

gift





